Madison District Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
FY Ending June 30, 2014

ASCD

MADISON HEIGHTS COMMUNITY ROUND TABLE
MADISON HEIGHTS / HAZ PK CHAMBER
MASB

MASSP

MHSAA

MAAA

MASPA

MASA

MSBO

OCSA

OCSBO

79.00
25.00
100.00
3,281.00
680.00
40.00
185.00
750.00
2,542.00
129.00
250.00
75.00

8,136.00






